

Johansen Diving Academy

Participation Waiver

Diver's Name Birth Date Date of Trial Prior Diving Experience? Y \(\sqrt{N} \sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{N}}} \)	Parent / Guardian Name Phone Number Email
The Johansen Diving Academy offers Free Trials on a limited basis. There are certain risks inherent in the use of equipment and/or participation in certain programs that you should consider before you begin such activities. As a participant in these classes and programs, the undersigned on behalf of our minor dependents and ourselves (collectively, "our") understand that participation can involve physical activity, which could result in injury. The undersigned also understands that use of the facilities is exclusively limited to the area(s) in which the class or program is being conducted and that use will be strictly under staff supervision.	
For, and in consideration of, the Johansen Diving Academy sponsoring these classes and programs, and the Indiana University Department of Recreational Sports allowing use of its facilities for this program, and with the understanding of the risks involved in our participation, the undersigned on behalf of ourselves, our dependents and heirs agree to release and forever discharge the Johansen Diving Academy, their officers, directors, employees, contractors and agents from any and all liabilities, demands or claims for loss or damage resulting from an injury or damage which may be sustained on account of our participation in these classes or programs, or use of the facilities.	

Print: ______ Date: _____